• Perimeter fencing around the entire property (360˚)
• Three entrance gates 
• Concrete surfaced yard with the potential to expand
• Outbuildings/storage 

Price
The property is available freehold (Title No. NT480531) 
and we are quoting a price of:

£1,450,000
(One million four hundred and fifty thousand pounds)

Which breaks back to £79.97 per sq ft.  

VAT
VAT will be applicable to the purchase price due at the 
standard rate.

Business Rates 
From enquires of the VOA we understand the following:

Rateable Value from 1 April 2026:      £80,000

(This information is given for guidance purposes only and prospective